YD-03 Series Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
■ 3/8 Solenoid Operated Directional Valves, YD-03 Series
WIDE RANGE OF MODELS - Choose the
optimum valve to meet your needs
from a large selection available.
The YD-03 10 series solenoid operated
Directional valves are classified as below.
Standard type ------- Useable at high pressure, high flow

*3  Design numbers subject to change. But installation dimensions remain as shown for design number 10 through 19.
**  Before ordering the Special seals, consult YUKEN INDIA LTD.
■ Model Number Designation
DIRECTIONAL CONTROLS
2/10
Valve Type Electric source Coil
Type
Frequency
(Hz)
Voltage (V) Current & Power at Rated Voltage
Source
Rating
Serviceable
Range Inrush (A)
*1   Holding (A) Power (W)
Standard
Type
AC
A100
50 100 80 - 110 5.37 0.90
-
60
100
90 - 120
4.57 0.63
110 5.03 0.77
A120
50
120
96 - 132 4.48 0.75
60 108 - 144 3.81 0.52
A200
50 200 160 - 220 2.69 0.45
60
200
180 - 240
2.29 0.31
220 2.52 0.38
A240
50
240
192 - 264 2.24 0.37
60 216 - 288 1.91 0.26
DC
D12
-
12 10.8 - 13.2
-
3.17
38
D24 24 21.6 - 26.4       1.58
AC→DC
Rectified
R100
50/60
100 90 - 110
-
0.45
38
R110 110 99 - 121 0.41
R200 200 180 - 220 0.22
R220 220 198 - 242 0.20
■ List of Standard Models and Maximum Flow
YD-03 Series Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
Note: 1. Maximum flow rates and applied current.
100
100 (25)
100 (75)
At the rated voltage (50 Hz)
Regardless 50Hz or 60 Hz serviceable voltage range